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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 28The Big Event
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 26 10 Unbowlievable 63 21 630 0 23336 22637 731 2011 731 2108
2 27 11 3 Rights 1 Left 51 33 694 0 24888 24822 846 2308 846 2308
3 19 3 Split City 51 33 655 0 23806 23503 746 2088 746 2088
4 24 8 Griffons 46 38 710 0 25657 25576 820 2257 820 2338
5 23 7 The Last Pin Standing 46 38 636 66 23581 22951 720 2040 766 2110
6 28 12 We're on Strike 43 41 562 118 22644 20097 621 1839 758 2242
7 22 6 Open All Night 42 42 615 0 23772 22620 746 2054 816 2231
8 17 1 Purple Crazies 40 44 607 50 22828 21742 723 1883 802 2088
9 20 4 Where's Chris 40 44 593 55 22158 21399 683 1939 719 2003

10 21 5 Ally Oops 36 48 597 16 22460 21464 719 1990 797 2177
11 18 2 Ten Pin 31 53 663 0 23744 23471 767 2226 767 2226
12 25 9 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 Unbowlievable 679 717 636 2032 7 <---> Split City 667 644 612 1923 0
19-20 3 Rights 1 Left 684 636 765 2085 4 <---> The Last Pin Standing 669 710 717 2096 3
21-22 Griffons 719 672 772 2163 5 <---> We're on Strike 667 748 718 2133 2
23-24 Where's Chris 626 719 658 2003 2 <---> Open All Night 704 687 663 2054 5
25-26 Purple Crazies 558 722 543 1823 3 <---> Ally Oops 572 612 599 1783 4
27-28 Ten Pin 641 647 664 1952 7 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk13  08/29   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 17
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 772 Griffons 765 3 Rights 1 Left 722 Purple Crazies
Scratch Series 2163 Griffons 2085 3 Rights 1 Left 2054 Open All Night

Handicap Game 772 Griffons 765 3 Rights 1 Left 748 We're on Strike
Handicap Series 2163 Griffons 2133 We're on Strike 2096 The Last Pin Standing

Men Scratch Game 257 Kyle Lapinski 251 Mike Giedosh 245 Adam Liszewski
Scratch Series 694 Kyle Lapinski 660 David Tibbs 642 Adam Liszewski

Handicap Game 257 Kyle Lapinski 251 Mike Giedosh 245 Adam Liszewski
Handicap Series 694 Kyle Lapinski 660 David Tibbs 642 Adam Liszewski

Women Scratch Game 229 Shelley Swartz 197 Shy Myers 171 Chris Ryba
Scratch Series 551 Shelley Swartz 487 Chris Ryba 465 Laura Gardner

Handicap Game 229 Shelley Swartz 197 Shy Myers 171 Chris Ryba
Handicap Series 551 Shelley Swartz 487 Chris Ryba 465 Laura Gardner

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 846 3 Rights 1 Left 820 Griffons 767 Ten Pin
Scratch Series 2308 3 Rights 1 Left 2257 Griffons 2226 Ten Pin

Handicap Game 846 3 Rights 1 Left 820 Griffons 816 Open All Night
Handicap Series 2338 Griffons 2308 3 Rights 1 Left 2242 We're on Strike

Men Scratch Game 300 Mike Swartz 275 Mike Giedosh 269 Jeff Handfield
Scratch Series 760 Adam Liszewski 738 Mike Swartz 711 Jeff Gechman

Handicap Game 300 Mike Swartz 275 Mike Giedosh 269 Jeff Handfield
Handicap Series 760 Adam Liszewski 694 Kyle Lapinski 680 Mike Swartz

Women Scratch Game 232 Shelley Swartz 229 Dawn Taylor 197 Shy Myers
Scratch Series 580 Shelley Swartz 558 Dawn Taylor 526 Chris Ryba

Handicap Game 232 Shelley Swartz 197 Shy Myers 190 Chris Ryba
Handicap Series 580 Shelley Swartz 505 Dawn Taylor 487 Chris Ryba
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Purple Crazies

90 Mindy Siegel 132 0 4383 33 405 368 a122 a122 a122 366 366
57 Joe Myers 157 0 5211 33 477 440 159 213 147 519 519
56 Shy Myers 126 0 3790 30 401 367 111 197 90 398 398
36 Manny Nunez 192 0 5184 27 606 575 166 190 184 540 540

2 - Ten Pin
7 Dawn Taylor 159 0 5744 36 496 456 137 164 161 462 462
3 Earle Blemings 154 0 5568 36 477 437 150 175 165 490 490
5 Larry Needham 154 0 4636 30 479 445 167 136 138 441 441
2 Chris Stevenson 196 0 6473 33 619 582 187 172 200 559 559

95 Tiffany Carter 94 0 565 6 290 280 0 0
3 - Split City

66 Laura Gardner 146 0 4826 33 466 429 167 146 152 465 465
70 William Farr 154 0 5094 33 486 449 123 163 140 426 426
67 Eric Gardner 169 0 5582 33 538 501 201 159 144 504 504
14 Jeff Handfield 186 0 6150 33 582 545 a176 a176 a176 528 528

4 - Where's Chris
42 Bryan Bethke 143 0 5181 36 435 395 121 197 139 457 457
38 Eric Darby 151 0 4996 33 476 439 161 132 145 438 438
43 Tom Bryan 145 0 5238 36 456 416 151 173 156 480 480
41 Chris Ryba 154 0 5552 36 493 453 146 170 171 487 487

5 - Ally Oops
10 Thad Bryant 160 0 5284 33 512 475 160 146 142 448 448
22 Bonnie Hawkins 127 0 3685 29 411 378 97 104 135 336 336

9 Teresa Fenderson 121 0 4367 36 391 351 90 112 110 312 312
62 David Tibbs 189 0 5678 30 592 558 216 241 203 660 660

6 - Open All Night
75 Mark Kantor 193 0 6981 36 585 545 206 211 223 640 640
77 Cindi Riley 131 0 4338 33 414 377 167 124 161 452 452
87 Scott Kuhnel 144 0 3466 24 449 421 0 0
76 Greg Riley 147 0 4859 33 469 432 164 185 112 461 461
20 Jason Kantor 177 0 2124 12 546 530 a167 a167 a167 501 501

7 - The Last Pin Standing
17 Drew Flynn 176 0 6354 36 549 509 124 172 220 516 516
16 Monica Brown 102 0 3087 30 312 278 109 98 100 307 307
15 Marc Brown 161 0 5822 36 496 456 153 187 174 514 514
35 Jeff Gechman 197 0 7127 36 595 555 229 199 169 597 597

8 - Griffons
49 Shelley Swartz 175 0 5278 30 530 496 174 148 229 551 551
46 Ineda Elmore 138 0 4990 36 431 391 159 138 137 434 434
39 Dan Elmore 190 0 6861 36 588 548 178 184 205 567 567
48 Mike Swartz 207 0 6845 33 643 606 208 202 201 611 611

9 - BYE
68 VACANT 120 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 360
73 VACANT 120 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 360
74 VACANT 120 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 360
79 VACANT 120 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 360

10 - Unbowlievable
93 Katelyn Bethke 127 0 4209 33 399 362 118 156 98 372 372
30 Lew Lockspeiser 130 0 4308 33 408 371 111 123 136 370 370
31 Mark Stiefel 165 0 5958 36 516 476 208 157 159 524 524
92 Kyle Lapinski 208 0 6887 33 637 600 218 257 219 694 694
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

11 - 3 Rights 1 Left
53 Claudio Ricciardi 168 0 6057 36 534 494 189 152 136 477 477
52 Keyona Hickson 116 0 3859 33 353 316 87 125 133 345 345
54 Mike Giedosh 198 0 7129 36 632 592 182 188 251 621 621
51 Adam Liszewski 212 0 7007 33 661 624 226 171 245 642 642

12 - We're on Strike
65 VACANT 120 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 360
60 Fred Rodriquez 173 0 5713 33 551 514 152 192 169 513 513
55 Ben Schuckman 142 0 4266 30 453 419 150 181 181 512 512
50 Jane Silker 127 0 4580 36 412 372 110 120 113 343 343

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rod Dixon Sr bk177 0 485 3 198 485 0 0
Jason Lyles 180 0 541 3 204 541 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Linda Cinalli 166 0 498 3 190 498 0 0
Andrea Giedosh 151 0 455 3 165 455 0 0

Individual High Averages
Men 212.33 Adam Liszewski 208.70 Kyle Lapinski 207.42 Mike Swartz
Women 175.93 Shelley Swartz 159.56 Dawn Taylor 154.22 Chris Ryba

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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Alphabetical List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bryan Bethke 5181 36 143 216 536 121 197 139 457
Earle Blemings 5568 36 154 196 514 150 175 165 490
Marc Brown 5822 36 161 207 518 153 187 174 514
Tom Bryan 5238 36 145 173 489 151 173 156 480
Thad Bryant 5284 33 160 234 568 160 146 142 448
Eric Darby 4996 33 151 208 535 161 132 145 438
Dan Elmore 6861 36 190 254 641 178 184 205 567
William Farr 5094 33 154 192 513 123 163 140 426
Drew Flynn 6354 36 176 232 578 124 172 220 516
Eric Gardner 5582 33 169 241 550 201 159 144 504
Jeff Gechman 7127 36 197 256 711 229 199 169 597
Mike Giedosh 7129 36 198 275 677 182 188 251 621
Jeff Handfield 6150 33 186 269 699 a176 a176 a176 528
Jason Kantor 2124 12 177 255 610 a167 a167 a167 501
Mark Kantor 6981 36 193 256 668 206 211 223 640
Scott Kuhnel 3466 24 144 188 498 0
Kyle Lapinski 6887 33 208 258 694 218 257 219 694
Adam Liszewski 7007 33 212 268 760 226 171 245 642
Lew Lockspeiser 4308 33 130 181 434 111 123 136 370
Joe Myers 5211 33 157 213 551 159 213 147 519
Larry Needham 4636 30 154 210 537 167 136 138 441
Manny Nunez 5184 27 192 235 627 166 190 184 540
Claudio Ricciardi 6057 36 168 236 642 189 152 136 477
Greg Riley 4859 33 147 220 539 164 185 112 461
Fred Rodriquez 5713 33 173 221 576 152 192 169 513
Ben Schuckman 4266 30 142 212 541 150 181 181 512
Chris Stevenson 6473 33 196 247 673 187 172 200 559
Mark Stiefel 5958 36 165 212 535 208 157 159 524
Mike Swartz 6845 33 207 300 738 208 202 201 611
David Tibbs 5678 30 189 247 660 216 241 203 660

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Katelyn Bethke 4209 33 127 168 434 118 156 98 372
Monica Brown 3087 30 102 152 377 109 98 100 307
Tiffany Carter 565 6 94 111 313 0
Ineda Elmore 4990 36 138 187 445 159 138 137 434
Teresa Fenderson 4367 36 121 164 428 90 112 110 312
Laura Gardner 4826 33 146 189 506 167 146 152 465
Bonnie Hawkins 3685 29 127 166 438 97 104 135 336
Keyona Hickson 3859 33 116 160 401 87 125 133 345
Shy Myers 3790 30 126 197 438 111 197 90 398
Cindi Riley 4338 33 131 167 452 167 124 161 452
Chris Ryba 5552 36 154 190 526 146 170 171 487
Mindy Siegel 4383 33 132 178 448 a122 a122 a122 366
Jane Silker 4580 36 127 171 478 110 120 113 343
Shelley Swartz 5278 30 175 232 580 174 148 229 551
Dawn Taylor 5744 36 159 229 558 137 164 161 462

Last Week's Top Game Scores
Men Game 1 SCR 229 Jeff Gechman 226 Adam Liszewski 218 Kyle Lapinski

Women Game 1 SCR 174 Shelley Swartz 167 Laura Gardner 167 Cindi Riley

Men Game 2 SCR 257 Kyle Lapinski 241 David Tibbs 213 Joe Myers

Women Game 2 SCR 197 Shy Myers 170 Chris Ryba 164 Dawn Taylor

Men Game 3 SCR 251 Mike Giedosh 245 Adam Liszewski 223 Mark Kantor

Women Game 3 SCR 229 Shelley Swartz 171 Chris Ryba 161 Dawn Taylor
161 Cindi Riley
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Last Week's Top Game Scores - Continued

Men Game 1 HDCP 229 Jeff Gechman 226 Adam Liszewski 218 Kyle Lapinski

Women Game 1 HDCP 174 Shelley Swartz 167 Laura Gardner 167 Cindi Riley

Men Game 2 HDCP 257 Kyle Lapinski 241 David Tibbs 213 Joe Myers

Women Game 2 HDCP 197 Shy Myers 170 Chris Ryba 164 Dawn Taylor

Men Game 3 HDCP 251 Mike Giedosh 245 Adam Liszewski 223 Mark Kantor

Women Game 3 HDCP 229 Shelley Swartz 171 Chris Ryba 161 Dawn Taylor
161 Cindi Riley
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